

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2360/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 03/12/2004 in MCRL No. 2798/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

PAWAN SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMLESH PATHAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 02/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vipin Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Deepak Goel,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after two weeks.

In the meantime the proof of service on respondent Nos. 3,4
5 and 6 shall be brought on record.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]
COURT MASTER